
Day Date Time City State Address

Saturday Nov. 30 4:00 - 8:00 p.m. Jackson Miss. CPKC Yard, 201 Industrial Park Drive

Sunday Dec. 1 4:00 - 8:00 p.m. Meridian Miss. Union Station, 1901 Front Street

Monday Dec. 2 4:00 - 8:00 p.m. Vicksburg Miss. Levee St. Station, 1000 Levee St. at Grove St.

Tuesday Dec. 3 4:00 - 8:00 p.m. Monroe La.
Railway Tracks, North 3rd St. between  
Desiard St. & Washington St.

Wednesday Dec. 4 4:00 - 8:00 p.m. LaPlace La. Railway Tracks, 529 Hemlock St.

Thursday Dec. 5 4:00 - 8:00 p.m. Baton Rouge La. CPKC Yard – 1401 Foss Street

Saturday Dec. 7 4:00 - 8:00 p.m. Pittsburg Texas South Texas St. Railway Crossing, 105 S Texas St.

Sunday Dec. 8 4:00 - 8:00 p.m. Sulphur Springs Texas
Railway Tracks,  
Pacific Park between Lamar St. & Center St.

Monday Dec. 9 4:00 - 8:00 p.m. Wylie Texas
Near 107 N Keefer St. between  
West Oak St. & West Marble St.

Tuesday Dec. 10 4:00 - 8:00 p.m. Leesville La. CPKC Yard, 901 South Third St.

Wednesday Dec. 11 4:00 - 8:00 p.m. DeQuincy La. Railroad Museum, 400 Lake Charles Avenue

Thursday Dec. 12 4:00 - 8:00 p.m. Port Arthur Texas
Railway Tracks at Seafarer’s Center,  
401 Houston Avenue

Saturday Dec. 14 4:00 - 8:00 p.m. Laredo Texas CPKC Laredo Rail Yard, 604 Serrano Road
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